
Ashleywood House 2011-2012  
Total No of Women Accomodated in Ashleywood 

House each month April 2011-March 2012

Month 
Expected  

occupancy  
each month

Throughput  
of women  

each month

April 2011 90% 82%

May 2011 90% 136%*

June 2011 90% 127%*

July 2011 90% 91%

Aug 2011 90% 118%*

Sept 2011 90% 82%
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Month 
Expected  

occupancy each 
month

Throughput  
of women  

each month

Oct 2011 90% 82%

Nov 2011 90% 82%

Dec 2011 90% 136%*

Jan 2012 90% 109%*

Feb 2012 90% 127%*

Mar 2012 90% 100%

* �the reason for high throughput here means units were used for short stays which means one unit may 
have been used by different women during the month.
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Rose House 2011-2012 
Total no of Women Accommodated in Rose
House Each Month April 2011-March 2012

Month 
Expected  

occupancy  
each month

Throughput  
of women  

each month

April 2011 90% 112%*

May 2011 90% 112%*

June 2011 90% 100%

July 2011 90% 100%

Aug 2011 90% 112%*

Sept 2011 90% 100%
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Month 
Expected  

occupancy each 
month

Throughput  
of women  

each month

Oct 2011 90% 112%*

Nov 2011 90% 100%

Dec 2011 90% 100%

Jan 2012 90% 100%

Feb 2012 90% 100%

Mar 2012 90% 100%

* �the reason for high throughput here means units were used for short stays which means one unit may 
have been used by different women during the month.
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Ashleywood House  
and Rose House Statistics 11-12  

Total number 
of Women 

Accomodated 
2011/12

Total = 241

	 a/wood

	 r/house

Age of Women 
in Ashleywood 
& Rose House 
2011/12

	17-24	 	

	25-35	 	

	36-45	 	

	46-55	 	

	 >56	 	

	 60+	 	 	

Total number of 
Children Accomodated  

2011/12
Total = 137

	 a/wood

	 r/house

140

101

47

69

75

37

7 6

92

45
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Ashleywood House  
and Rose House Statistics 11-12  

Age of Children in 
Accommodation 

2011/12 

	 Pregnant

	 Zero to five

	 Six to ten

	 Eleven to sixteen

	 Sixteen +

66

42

24
50

Women from 
Minority 
Communities
Ashleywood House 
& Rose House

Women who do not
speak english as a first

Language (see 5.1)

Women from travelling
community

Women with a disability

17

4

20

Source of Referral 
to Ashleywood 
House & Rose 

House

	 Self

	 Women’s Aid Helpline

	� Internal referral from 
Women’s Aid

	� Women’s Aid Group 
(other Local group)

	 Friends/Relatives

	 Housing Executive

	� Other voluntary  
organisations

	 Police

	 Social Worker

	 Health Visitor

	 Hostel

	 Other

57

3

777
6

10
5

28

1

28

1 3 15
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Integrated Domestic Abuse  
Programme 2011-2012 

IDAP is a group work programme for men who have abused their wives, partners or ex-partners. 
The court may have ordered offenders to follow this programme as part of their community 
sentence or it may be a condition of a prison licence.

Number of Referrals from Probation Board Northern Ireland (Men) 12

Number of Women referred from PBNI and contacted 13
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Statistics for Floating Support for 2011-2012

New Women 
Requesting Floating 

Support April
2011-March 2012

Total = 254

	 p/derry

	 p/stra

	 p/lim

Age of Women
Requesting Floating
Support 2011-‐12
Total = 254

	 16-24	 	

	 25-35	 	

	 36-45	 	

	 46-55	 	

	 >56	 	

	 Unknown	 	 	

No of Chidren 
Indirectly Benefiting 

from Work with
Mother

Total = 341

	 p/derry

	 p/stra

	 p/lim

85

207

49

58

82

61

42

11 0

151
48

55
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Statistics for Floating Support for 2011-2012

Age of Children
Indirectly Benefiting 

from Work with  
the Mother 
Total = 341

	 Pregnancies

	 0-5

	 6-10

	 11-17

Floating Support 
Direct Contact 
Pathways 
L’Derry = 864

	 Office based appointments 	

	 Drop In	

	 Advocacy (e.g. Solictors, 	
	 Housing, Doctors, etc.)	

	 Home Visits	

	 Court Support	

	 Did not attend	 	

	 No. of Orders recieved 	 	
	 (e.g. NMO’S)	

123

90

118

10

318

2
37

307

12

186

2
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Statistics for Floating Support for 2011-2012

Floating Support 
Direct Contact

Pathways 
Limavady = 691

	 Office Based Appointments

	 Drop In

	 Advocacy e.g. Solicitors, 		
	 Housing, Doctors etc

	 Home Visits

	 Court Support

	 Did not attend

 	
No. of Orders recieved

	 (e.g. NMO’S)

184

Floating Support 
Direct Contact 
Pathways 

36

74303

18
70 6

	 Office based appointments 	

	 Drop In	

	 Advocacy (e.g. Solictors, 	
	 Housing, Doctors, etc.)	

	 Home Visits	

	 Court Support	

	 Did not attend	 	

	 No. of Orders recieved 	 	
	 (e.g. NMO’S)	

182

18

23

119

3

97

10
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MARAC Statistics 2011-12

Number of Multi Agency 
Risk Assessment 

Conference Cases 
Referral for 

Foyle Women’s Aid 
 Total = 42

	 p/derry

	 p/stra

	 p/lim

Number of Children in 
Families Involved in 
Multi Agency Risk  
Assessment Conference 
Cases 
Total = 44

	 p/derry	 	

	 p/stra	 	

	 p/lim	

The main aim of Multi Agency Risk Assessment Conference is to reduce 
the risk of serious harm or homicide for a domestic abuse victim and to 
increase the safety, health and well-being of other victims, both adults and 
children.

16

11

15

16

15

13
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Statistics for Floating Support for 2011-2012

Source of Referrals to Floating Support 
April 2011-March 2012 = 254

	 Self

	 Police

	 Health Visitor

	 Social Worker

	 Doctor

	 Community Mental Health

	 Housing

	 Solicitor

	 Friend/Relative

	 Hospital

	 Probation

	 Temporary Housing Provider

	 Freephone DV Helpline

	 Other Women’s Aid Group

	 Other Voluntary Organisation

	 Other

95

27
13

22

0

10
2

2

26

38

2

14

0
1

2
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